Stand |Bedrijfsnaam / Company

160
249
255
207
265
70a
02

157
114
271
154
196
78b
14

133
250
26

127
106
109
283
281
192
169
123
116
287
71

64

70h
162

2-S BV

4JET microtech GmbH

Aalberts Advanced Mechatronics
Ace StoRdampfer GmbH

ACL Technopanel B.V.

Adruu B.V.

Advanced Chemical Etching
Aerotech Ltd.

AJB INSTRUMENT B.V.

ALPHA TECHNIEK BV

ALUMECO NL BV

Amada Miyachi Europe B.V.

Analis sa nv

Andes Meettechniek BV
ANTERYON BV

Anton Paar Benelux BVBA
ART-CCG Caulil Cylindrical Grinding BV
attocube systems AG

AXXICON MOULDS EINDHOVEN BV
B&S Technology.nl

Balluff B.V.

Bestronics

BIBUS Romicon

BKB PRECISION

BKL ENGINEERING BV

BOA NEDERLAND BV

BODYCOTE VACUUM BRAZING DIEMEN
BRABANT ENGINEERING BV
Brainport Industries Cooperatie U.A.
Brans Metaalbewerking B.V.
BRONKHORST NEDERLAND BV

Plaats / City
Helmond
Alsdorf
Eindhoven
Langenfeld
Nuenen
Son

Lommel

TADLEY, HAMPSHIRE

Rozenburg ZH
Oud Beijerland
Oss

Helmond
Namur
Veenendaal
Eindhoven
Gentbrugge
Tilburg

Haar

Son

Tilburg
's-Hertogenbosch
VELDHOVEN
Wapenveld
Son

Nuenen
Tilburg
Diemen

Best
Eindhoven
Bergeyk
Veenendaal

Land /

Country |Website

NL
DE
NL
DE
NL
NL
BE
GB
NL
NL
NL
NL
BE
NL
NL
BE
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

https://www.4micro.de/en/
www.aalberts.com/am
Wwww.ace-ace.com
www.acl.nl

www.analis.nl

www.artooling.com
www.attocube.com

www.bstechnology.nl
www.bestronics.nl

www.bkbkprecision.com

www.brainportindustries.com



280
260
198
19
71
126
261
214
289
107
93
183
03
57
185
24
88
156
100
25
175
263
130
87
205
115
39
70b
184
150
275
231
143

Busch B.V. Vaculimpompen en Systemen
C3 Tooling B.V.

CAPABLE BV

CARL ZEISS BV

CEMATEC ENGINEERING BV

CERATEC TECHNICAL CERAMICS BV
Ceratizit Nederland B.V.

CERN European Organization For Nuclear Research
Cleanroom Systems International B.V.
Colandis GmbH

Connect 2 Cleanrooms BV

Conway Nederland B.V.

CZL Tilburg B.V.

D&M VACUUMSYSTEMEN BV
DAHANAN | MOULD CONCEPTS

DCD TECHNOLOGY BV

De Ridder Tho B.V.

DE ROOQY SLIJPCENTRUM BV

Debets Mechanical Support B.V.
DEKRACOAT BV

DEMACO HOLLAND BV

Dematech Parts & Projects

DEMCON ADVANCED MECHATRONICS BV
DIAMOND KIMBERLIT BV

Dixi Polytool B.V.

DOEKO BV

Dormac CNC Solutions

Draline B.V.

Dratec Vonkerosie

Dutch Precision Technology

Dutch Society For Precision Engineering
Ecoclean GmbH

Edmund Optics GmbH

Woerden
Schaijk
Breda

Breda
Roosendaal
Geldermalsen
Roosendaal
GENEVE
Waalwijk
Kahla
Utrecht
Haaksbergen
Tilburg
Budel
Dinxperlo
Eindhoven
Best

Nuenen
Stein Lb

Best
Noord-Scharwoude
Elburg
Enschede
Almere
Hengelo Ov
Weurt

De Goorn
Nederweert
Surhuisterveen
Nieuwegein
Eindhoven
Filderstadt
Mainz

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
CH
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
DE

www.busch.nl

www.capable.nl

www.connect2cleanrooms.nl

www.dcdeurope.com

www.draline.nl
www.dratec.nl

www.ecoclean-group.net



73
84
215
190
187
224
171
139
29
65
195
53
90
244
140
181
120
294
28
103
249
04
228
07
171
92
56
240
27b
37
295
55
189

ELTREX MOTION BV

EMS BENELUX BV

Encoma B.V.

Eriks B.V.

Ernst & Engbring GmbH

Erowa Benelux B.V.

Ertec B.V.

ETCHFORM BV

EURO-TECHNIEK EINDHOVEN BV
Euspen

Faes Group B.V.

FARO BENELUX BV

FAULHABER BENELUX BV
Feinmechanik Ulrich Klein GmbH
Festo B.V.

FIINMECHANISCHE INDUSTRIE GOORSENBERG BV
FMI Hightech Solutions

Fontys Hogescholen

Formatec Ceramics B.V.
FRENCKEN EUROPE BV

FRT GmbH

GELDERBLOM CNC MACHINES BV
GENTEC BENELUX

GERMEFA BV

GF Machining Solutions International SA
Gibac Chemie B.V.

GIBAS NUMERIEK BV

GIMEX TECHNISCHE KERAMIEK BV
GOM BRANCH BENELUX
GRONEMAN BV

Ham-Let Benelux B.V.

Hauck Heat Treatment Eindhoven BV
Hegin Metalfinishing B.V.

Breda

Beek Lb
Weert
Schoonhoven
Oer-Erkenschwick
Duiven
Nuenen
Hilversum
Veldhoven
CRANFIELD, BEDFORDSHIRE
Reusel
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Velbert

Delft
Nijmegen
Uden
Eindhoven
Goirle
Eindhoven
Bergisch Gladbach
Houten
Nivelles
Alkmaar
Lomm
Apeldoorn
Nijkerk Gld
Helmond
Leuven
Hengelo Ov
Meppel
Eindhoven
Heerde

NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
GB
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
BE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
BE
NL
NL
NL
NL

www.encoma.nl

WWWw.erowa.com

www.etchform.com

www.euro-techniek.nl

www.faro.com/nl-nl

www.feinmechanik-klein.de

www.hegin.nl



34

151
105
16

40

194
22

180
136
134
142
293
199
200
170
208
89

118

08
277
291
82
38
49
274
193
18
58
173
201
153
86

HEIDENHAIN NEDERLAND B.V.
HEMABO KUNSTSTOFTECHNIEK
Hembrug Machine Tools
HEXAGON METROLOGY BV
Hittech Group B.V.

Hiwin Linear Technologie GmbH
HOGETEX BV

HOSITRAD VACUUM TECHNOLOGY

IBS PRECISION ENGINEERING BV
Iko Nippon Thompson Europe B.V.
ILT Fineworks BV

Inholland

INNPLATE BV

IPS TECHNOLOGY

Jenaer Antriebstechnik GmbH
JEOL (EUROPE) BV

JEVEKA BV

JOB PRECISION

Johann Fischer Aschaffenburg
Praezisionswerk GmbH & Co. KG
JPE

Kamer van Koophandel Brabant
KEYTEC NETHERLANDS BV
Kistler B.V. Nederland

KMWE Precision B.V.

KNF VERDER BV

KURVAL BV

KUSTERS GOUMANS BV
KUSTERS PRECISION PARTS

LAB MOTION SYSTEMS

Landes High End Machining B.V.
LARSEN & BUHL

Lasertec B.V.

Ede GId
Hengelo Ov
Haarlem
Waalre
's-Gravenhage
Offenburg
Varsseveld
Hoevelaken
Eindhoven
Rotterdam
Enschede
Delft

Son
Eindhoven
Jena

Nieuw Vennep
Almere
Valkenswaard

Aschaffenburg
Maastricht-Airport
Eindhoven
Sittard
Eemnes
Eindhoven
Vleuten
Nieuw Vennep
Beek en Donk
Oss

Leuven
Emmen
Zeewolde
Barendrecht

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL

DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
BE
NL
NL
NL

www.heidenhain.nl

www.hositrad.nl

www.ilt.nl

www.jat-gmbh.de

www.jeveka.com

www.jpe.nl

www.Kistler.com

www.larsenenbuhl.nl



210
95

164
226
292
45

247
188
78

257
262
217
137
258
251
202
20

102
176
110
05

267
249
91

245
70

211
129
243
09

68

213
203

LaserTechnology Janssen B.V.

Lasos Lasertechnik GmbH

LAUMANS TECHNIEK BV

Leering Hengelo BV

Leidse Instrumentmakers School
LEMO CONNECTORS NEDERLAND BV
Leybold Nederland B.V.

Liad Electronics Breda B.V.

Lighthouse Worldwide Solutions Benelux B.V.

Lightmotif B.V.

LILA GmbH

LM SYSTEMS BV
LOUWERSHANIQUE

LUCASSEN GROEP BV
Machinefabriek Bouman B.V.
MAGISTOR BV

MAKE! MACHINING TECHNOLOGY BV
Marposs GmbH

MASEVON TECHNOLOGY BV
Mat-Tech BV

Maxon

MECAL HIGH-TECH / SYSTEMS
Mechonics AG

Melotte N.V.

Meopta-Optika S.R.O.

METAALHUIS

Metel B.V.

Mevi Fijnmechanische Industrie B.V.
MICRO-EPSILON Messtechnik GmbH & Co.KG
MIFA ALUMINIUM BV
Mikrocentrum Activiteiten B.V.
Minimotor Benelux BVBA
MI-PARTNERS BV

WIJCHEN
Jena
Weert
Hengelo Ov
Leiden
Heemskerk
Utrecht
Breda

Boven Leeuwen

Enschede
Sexau
Veenendaa
Hapert
Sittard
Almelo
Rijssen
Drunen
WEINSTADT
Hardenberg
Son
Enschede
Eindhoven
Minchen
Zonhoven
PREROV
Eindhoven
Waalwijk
Helmond
Ortenburg
Venlo
Veldhoven
Herentals
Eindhoven

NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
BE
Ccz
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
BE
NL

www.lasertechnologyjanssen.nl

www.leybold.com

https://www.golighthouse.com/nl

www.bouman.nl

http://www.mecal.eu/high-tech

www.metaalhuis.nl

www.micro-epsilon.com



17
77
186
177
12
147
51
125
249
212
278
128
135
30
108
27
124
132
227
238
122
235
43
138
95
152
33
219
242
108b
268
11
296

MITUTOYO NEDERLAND BV
Molenaar Optics V.O.F.

Motion Control Automation B.V.

Mta B.V.

MTRC SPECIAL PLATING BV
MTSA Technopower B.V.
Muraad B.V.

MYTRI BV

Nanofocus AG

NB EUROPE BV

Nebo Special Tooling B.V.
NEWAYS TECHNOLOGIES BV

Newport Spectra - Physics GmbH

Nijdra Group
Nikon Metrology N.V.
NTS SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT

Oerlikon Balzers Coating Benelux N.V.

OLYMPUS NEDERLAND BV
OMNEO Systems B.V.

OUDE REIMER BV

Parker Hannifin Benelux

PCB Piezotronics bvba
Pfeiffer Vacuum Benelux B.V.
Pl BENELUX

Piezosystem Jena

Pink GmbH Vakuumtechnik
PM BV

PMP Lichtenvoorde B.V.
Poelman Precision B.V.
Polyworks Benelux B.V.

PQ+ Netherlands B.V.
Precision Micro Ltd

Prior Scientific Instruments Ltd.

Veenendaal
Zeist
Varsseveld
Helmond
Helmond
Arnhem
Wezep
Apeldoorn
OBERHAUSEN
Nieuw Vennep
Eindhoven

Son

Darmstadt
Middenbeemster
Leuven
Eindhoven
Sint-Truiden
Leiderdorp
Eindhoven
Hilversum
Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht
Zaventem
Culemborg
Sint Oedenrode
Jena
Wertheim
Dedemsvaart
Lichtenvoorde
Wanroij

Best
Eindhoven
Best
CAMBRIDGE

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
BE
NL
BE
NL
NL
NL
NL
BE
NL
NL
DE
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
GB

www.molenaar-optics.nl

www.oudereimer.nl

www.pink-vak.de

www.pmp-nl.com

www.polyworksbenelux.com

WWW.precisionmicro.com



209
225
146
256
60

149
167
262
54

289
70d
85

206
113
79

41

01

144
191
159
15

104
218
74

145
165
220
70g
266

279
44

ProCleanroom

PRODIM INTERNATIONAL BV
PROMIS ELECTRO-OPTICS BV
RAYTECH BVBA

REITH LASER BV

Reliance Precision Ltd.

RENISHAW BENELUX BV

RJ Lasertechnik GmbH

Rodriguez GmbH

Romex B.V.

RVS Finish

Salomon's Metalen B.V.

Sarix SA

SBN NEDERLAND BV

SCHAEFFLER NEDERLAND BV
Schneeberger GmbH

Schut Geometrische Meettechniek bv
Sentech, the sensor integrators
Servometer, A MW Industries Company
SETTELS SAVENIJE GROUP OF COMPANIES
SIGMACONTROL BV

Sioux Group B.V.

SKF Motion Technologies Benelux B.V.
Smaract GmbH

SMC NEDERLAND BV

SMINK GROUP BV

Solid Point Precision Manufacturing S/B
Spartners

Special Tools Benelux

Spectrapartners B.V.
Steen Metrology Systems

Valkenswaard
Helmond
Wijchen

Brugge

Wijchen
LEPTON,HUDDERSFIELD,
WEST YORKSHIRE
Breda
Ubach-Palenberg
Eschweiler
Rhenen

Bergeyk
Groningen

S. ANTONINO
Zutphen
Barneveld

Hofen

Groningen
Nieuwkuijk
CEDAR GROVE
Eindhoven
Barendrecht
Eindhoven
Utrecht
Oldenburg
Amsterdam
Veghel

MUAR, JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM
Nuenen
Beverwijk

Haarlem
Chaudfontaine

NL
NL
NL
BE
NL

GB
NL
DE www.rjlaser.com
DE www.rodriguez.de
NL
NL www.rvsfinish.nl
NL
CH WWWw.sarix.com
NL
NL
DE
NL www.schut.com
NL www.sentech.nl
us
NL www.sttls.nl
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
MY www.solidpoint.com.my
NL
NL
www.hyperspectralimaging.nl
NL en www.spectrapartners.nl
BE



10
166
119
70e
216
32
95
81
171b
148
50
141
23
101
163
246
276
80
229
223
290
172
42
288
236
31
286
284
231
222
46
211
70c

Stemmer Imaging B.V.

STT Products B.V.

SUMIPRO SUBMICRON LATHING BV
TB Precision Parts B.V.

tbp electronics bv

TCB Komeetstaal

Te Lintelo Systems B.V.

Technobis Mechatronics B.V.
TECHNOLUTION BV

TECNOTION BV

TEESING BV

TEGEMA

Telmastaal B.V.

Ter Hoek Vonkerosie Rijssen B.V.
TEVEL TECHNIEK BV

Thalens PPS BV

THE HOUSE OF TECHNOLOGY

THE MATHWORKS BV

Thermo Fisher Scientific

THK GmbH

TNO

Tonasco BV

Trescal B.V.

TSCC Technology

TSD TOOLING SPECIALIST DERKSEN BV
TSG Engineering

TU Delft Fac. Aerospace Engineering
TU/e High Tech Systems Center
UCM AG

Vacom Vakuum Komponenten & Messtechnik GmbH
VACUTECH BV

Van den Akker Fluid Service B.V.
Van der Hoorn Buigtechniek

Zutphen
Tolbert
Almelo

Oss

Dirksland
Son
Zevenaar
Alkmaar
Gouda
Almelo
Rijswijk ZH
Son
's-Heerenberg
Rijssen
Westervoort
Drouwenermond
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Ratingen
Delft
Middenmeer
Zoetermeer
Helmond
's-Heerenberg
Eindhoven
Delft
Eindhoven
RHEINECK
GroRlébichau
Rijswijk ZH
Ede GId
Geldrop

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
CH
DE
NL
NL
NL

www.tbp.nl

www.terhoek.com

www.thalens.nl

www.tue.nl/htsc
WWW.Ucm-ag.com



197  Van Hoof Groep B.V. Asten NL www.vanhoofgroep.nl

155 Van Hoorn Carbide Nederland B.V. Weert NL

121 VARIODRIVE AANDRIJF- EN BESTURINGSTECHNIEK BV Oud Beijerland NL

112 VDL ETG Technology & Development B.V. Eindhoven NL

66 VDMA Electronics, Micro and Nano Technologies FRANKFURT DE www.micro.vdma.org
70f Via Engineering Deurne NL www.viaengineering.nl
48 VIRO Hengelo NL www.viro.nl

174  Vossebelt Precisiebewerking B.V. Emmen NL

237  W.L. Gore & Associates GmbH Pleinfeld DE

35 WEISS NEDERLAND BV Oldenzaal NL

47 Weiss Technik Nederland B.V. Tiel NL

98 Werth Messtechnik GmbH GieRRen DE

233 WIJDEVEN INDUCTIVE SOLUTIONS BV Oirschot NL

72 Will-Fill BVBA Wezemaal BE

21 WILTING Eindhoven NL

76 Yamazaki Mazak Nederland B.V. Houten NL

249  Zenit GmbH Milheim DE

288b Zilvertron BV Schoonhoven NL

161 ZME FIJNMECHANISCH ATELIER BV Utrecht NL



